M8 x 1
ø 9.8
ø 14
L
40
28
27
Data sheet V1.1 | ZK2000-2164-0xxx

Cable TPU, UL20549, black, 3 x 0.25 mm², Li9Y11Y
Connection cable | M8 plug, straight, 3-pin – M12 socket, angled, 4-pin
Ordering information Cable length
ZK2000-2164-0005 0.50 m
ZK2000-2164-0010 1.00 m
ZK2000-2164-0020 2.00 m
ZK2000-2164-0050 5.00 m
Socket, 4-pin
Plug, 3-pin
1 | brown
2 | n. c.